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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

AGHA SAJJAD HUSSAIN 

MOMNA GHAFFAR 

RIDA TAHIR 

AGHA MUHAMMAD JAFAR

HAJI ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABDULLAH

1

2

3

60000341

60000306

60000229

SHEIKHUPURA

JHANG

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENSORY THERAPIST ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

3 Case #  21D2019

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SUMAIRA NAZ 

HAFIZA WAJEEHA MUMTAZ 

IQRA RASHEED 

AYSHA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN SIDDIQI 

AMNA RAFIQUE 

GHULAM FARID 

OROOJ SHAUKAT 

FARAH TOQEER 

MUHAMMAD JAFAR

MUMTAZ AHMED

ABDUL RASHEED

MIAN KHAN

ZIA-UD-DIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

ASGHAR ALI

SHAUKAT ALI BHATTY

MUHAMMAD TOQUEER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

60000142

60000037

60000196

60000236

60000056

60000097

60000150

60000220

60000331

MULTAN

KASUR

LAHORE

CHINIOT

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
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SENSORY THERAPIST ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

3 Case #  21D2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

ZIRWA KHALID 

SUMMIA WAHEED 

KHALID MEHBOOB

ABDUL WAHEED

10

11

60000134

60000292

SHEIKHUPURA

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


